
Owner:  Rural Water District No. 4

Project: 400,000 Gallon Elevated Storage Tank

MEG PN: 2021-NeoshoRWD#4-02-001

Bid Opening Date:  March 5th, 2024 @ 2:00 pm

BID TABULATION

Item Unit

Lump Sum Bid Price for Base Bid

400,000 Gallon Composite Elevated Storage Tank LS

Lump Sum Bid Price for Alternate

400,000 Gallon Pedesphere Elevated Storage Tank LS 19,453,000.00$                 

-$                                    

2,333,623.00$                   

2,936,412.00$                   

1,928,000.00$                   

2,346,000.00$                   

1,992,000.00$                   

2,080,000.00$                   

Bid PriceBid PriceBid PriceBid Price

Phoenix Fabricators and 

Erectors, LLC
Gerard Tank & Steel, Inc. Maguire Iron, Inc.Caldwell Tanks, Inc.


