Owner: Rural Water District No. 4

Project: 400,000 Gallon Elevated Storage Tank

MEG PN: 2021-NeoshoRWD#4-02-001

Bid Opening Date: March 5th, 2024 @ 2:00 pm

BID TABULATION



		Caldwell Tanks, Inc.	Gerard Tank & Steel, Inc.	Maguire Iron, Inc.	Phoenix Fabricators and Erectors, LLC
ltem	Unit	Bid Price	Bid Price	Bid Price	Bid Price
Lump Sum Bid Price for Base Bid					
400,000 Gallon Composite Elevated Storage Tank	LS	\$ 2,346,000.00	\$ 2,080,000.00	\$ -	\$ 2,936,412.00
Lump Sum Bid Price for Alternate					
400,000 Gallon Pedesphere Elevated Storage Tank	LS	\$ 1,928,000.00	\$ 1,992,000.00	\$ 19,453,000.00	\$ 2,333,623.00